P26_PureForm_FWC  04/22  page 1 of 6
Ordering guide	 example: P26-64L-600-AM-G2-AR-5-120-FWC-MGY
Prefix
P26
Number of LEDs Drive Current LED Color - Generation
AM-G2
Mounting Distribution Voltage
P26	 PureForm area
medium,  wildlife
48L	 48 LEDs
(3 modules)
64L	 64 LEDs
(4 modules)
80L	 80 LEDs
(5 modules)
400	 400 mA
600	 600 mA
AM-G2	 Direct Amber
(nominal 590nm narrow
spectrum LED) Generation 2
AR 	 Arm Mount
(standard) 1
The following mounting kits must
be ordered separately (See
accessories)
WS	 Wall mount with surface
conduit rear entry
permitted
RAM	 Retrofit arm mount kit 1
Type 2
2	 Type 2
Type 3
3	 Type 3
Type 4
4	 Type 4
Type 5
5	 Type 5
5W	 Type 5W
120	 120V
208	 208V
240	 240V
277	 277V
347	 347V
480	 480V
UNV	� 120-277V (50/60Hz)
HVU	� 347-480V (50/60Hz)
Options
FinishDimming controls Motion sensing Photo-sensing Electrical Luminaire
DD	� 0-10V External dimming (by others) 3
FAWS	� Field Adjustable Wattage Selector 3,4
BL  	 Bi-level functionary with
motion sensor 3
DynaDimmer: Automatic Profile Dimming
CS50	� Security 50% Dimming, 7 hours 3,5
CM50	� Median 50% Dimming, 8 hours 3,5
CS30	� Security 30% Dimming, 7 hours 3,5
CM30	� Median 30% Dimming, 8 hours 3,5
IMRI3	� Integral with #3 lens 10
IMRI7	 Integral with #7 lens 10
PCB	 Photocontrol Button 5,6
TLRD5	 Twist Lock Receptacle 5 Pin 7
TLRD7	� Twist Lock Receptacle 7 Pin 7
TLRPC	 Twist Lock Receptacle
w/Photocell 6,8
Fusing
F1	 Single (120, 277, 347VAC) 6
F2	 Double (208, 240,
480VAC) 6
F3	 Canadian Double Pull
(208, 240, 480VAC) 6
Pole Mount Fusing
FP1	 Single (120, 277, 347VAC) 6

Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Qty:
Notes:
PureForm
Site & Area
LED area medium, wildlife
P26_PureForm_FWC  04/22  page 2 of 6
Mounting Accessories
P26-RAM-G2-(F)	 Retrofit Arm mount kit
P26-WS-G2-(F)	� Wall mount with surface conduit rear entry permitted
P26-BD-G2	 Bird deterrent
PureForm PTF2
(pole top fitter fits 2 3⁄8-2 1⁄2" OD x 4" depth tenon)
PTF2-P26-1-90-(F)	1 luminaire at 90°
PTF2-P26-2-90-(F)	 2 luminaires at 90°
PTF2-P26-2-180-(F)	 2 luminaires at 180°
PTF2-P26-3-90-(F)	 3 luminaires at 90°
PTF2-P26-4-90-(F)	 4 luminaires at 90°
PTF2-P26-3-120-(F)	 3 luminaires at 120°
(F) = Specify finish
PureForm PTF3
(pole top fitter fits 3-3 1⁄2" OD x 6" depth tenon)
PTF3-P26-1-90-(F)	 1 luminaire at 90°
PTF3-P26-2-90-(F)	 2 luminaires at 90°
PTF3-P26-2-180-(F)	 2 luminaires at 180°
PTF3-P26-3-90-(F)	 3 luminaires at 90°
PTF3-P26-4-90-(F)	 4 luminaires at 90°
PTF3-P26-3-120-(F)	 3 luminaires at 120°
PureForm PTF4
(pole top fitter fits 3 1⁄2-4" OD x 6" depth tenon)
PTF4-P26-1-90-(F)	1 luminaire at 90°
PTF4-P26-2-90-(F)	 2 luminaires at 90°
PTF4-P26-2-180-(F)	 2 luminaires at 180°
PTF4-P26-3-90-(F)	 3 luminaires at 90°
PTF4-P26-4-90-(F)	 4 luminaires at 90°
PTF4-P26-3-120-(F)	 3 luminaires at 120°
PureForm P26 Accessories1  (order separately, field installed)
P26  PureForm LED area medium
1.	 Consult Signify to confirm whether specific accessories are BAA-compliant.
P26_PureForm_FWC  04/22  page 3 of 6

(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
P26-48L-400-AM-G2-x 48 400 596 36 2,833 79 B1-U0-G1 2,739 76 B1-U0-G1 2,842 79 B1-U0-G1 2,918 81 B2-U0-G1 2,935 81 B2-U0-G1
P26-48L-600-AM-G2-x 48 600 596 55 3,316 60 B1-U0-G1 3,206 58 B1-U0-G1 3,326 60 B1-U0-G1 3,415 62 B2-U0-G1 3,435 62 B3-U0-G1
P26-64L-400-AM-G2-x 64 400 596 62 3,731 60 B1-U0-G1 3,608 58 B1-U0-G1 3,743 61 B1-U0-G1 3,842 62 B3-U0-G1 3,865 63 B3-U0-G1
P26-64L-600-AM-G2-x 64 600 596 94 4,367 46 B1-U0-G1 4,223 45 B1-U0-G1 4,381 46 B1-U0-G1 4,498 48 B3-U0-G1 4,524 48 B3-U0-G1
P26-80L-400-AM-G2-x 80 400 596 88 4,291 49 B1-U0-G1 4,150 47 B1-U0-G1 4,305 49 B1-U0-G1 4,420 50 B3-U0-G1 4,445 51 B3-U0-G1
P26-80L-600-AM-G2-x 80 600 596 116 5,023 43 B1-U0-G1 4,857 42 B1-U0-G2 5,039 43 B1-U0-G2 5,173 44 B3-U0-G1 5,203 45 B3-U0-G1
Values from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79 and are representative of the configurations shown.
Actual performance may vary due to installation and environmental variables, LED and driver tolerances, and field measurement
considerations. It is highly recommended to confirm performance with a photometric layout.
NOTE: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar (but not identical) luminaires. Contact factory for configurations not shown.